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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
4. TCO +2000 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km •••••• RACE 2 - REVISED 4. 8. 2024 13:35 • ••••• Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:39:01 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class la(!S Best Tm Diff Ga(! Total Tm Make 
878 Jack Russe! AUT TCO-6 11 2:06.083 23: 18.016 KTM 

2 567 Manuel Süßenguth GER TCO-5 11 2:07.284 15.998 15.998 23:34.014 Porsche 
3 898 Grip Max AUT TCO-6 11 2:08.032 28.333 12.335 23:46.349 KTM 
4 548 Kevin Raith AUT TCO-5 11 2:07.068 30.291 1.958 23:48.307 Porsche 
5 436 Mario Huber AUT TCO-5 11 2:08.506 32.929 2.638 23:50.945 Porsche 
6 551 Marius Aigner AUT TCO-5 11 2:10.142 1:08.597 35.668 24:26.613 Porsche 
7 455 Dominik Haselsteiner AUT TCR-2 11 2:12.828 1:19.686 11.089 24:37.702 Cupra 
8 531 Daniel Lemmerhofer AUT TCR-2 11 2:13.453 1:22.192 2.506 24:40.208 Cupra 
9 432 Bernhard Stitz AUT TCR-2 11 2:15.330 1 :49.426 27.234 25:07.442 Hyundai Elantra 

10 489 Ewald-Marco Münzer AUT TCO-5 10 2:17.485 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:16.163 Porsche 
11 530 Hans-Peter Eder AUT TCR-1 10 2:20.760 1 Lap 25.855 23:42.018 Cupra 
12 557 Reinhardt Gfatterhofer AUT TCR-2 10 2:20.497 1 Lap 15.276 23:57.294 Cupra 
13 587 Alexander Vogt GER TCO-4 6 2:13.539 5 Laps 4 Laps 13:29.211 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNF 836 Reini Sampl AUT TCO-7 2 DNF 5:06.080 KTM 
DNS 563 Wolfgang Terschl AUT TCO-5 DNS Prosport 
DQ 549 Heinz Weissenbacher AUT TCO-4 11 2:11.817 DQ 24:33.809 Porsche 
DQ 469 Johann Gantner AUT TCO-5 10 2:13.327 DQ 23:20.512 Porsche 

#469 DSQ - STEWARD DECISION 
#549 DSQ - STEWARD DECISION 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

15.998 167,746 2:06.083 

OFFICIALS 

Printed: 4. 8. 2024 15:02:01 

Chief Timekeeper 
Adam Valacsai 

878 - Jack Russe! 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Slovakia Ring 
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HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 
4. TCO +2000 SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km • • • RACE 2 - REVISED 4. 8. 2024 13:35 • • • • • •• •• Race (22:00 Time) started at 13:39:01 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Total Tm Make 

TCO-4 
587 Alexander Vogt GER TCO-4 6 2:13.539 13:29.211 Porsche 

Not classified 
DQ 549 Heinz Weissenbacher AUT TCO-4 11 2:11.817 DQ 24:33.809 Porsche 

TCO-5 
1 567 Manuel Süßenguth GER TCO-5 11 2:07.284 23:34.014 Porsche 
2 548 Kevin Raith AUT TCO-5 11 2:07.068 14.293 14.293 23:48.307 Porsche 
3 436 Maria Huber AUT TCO-5 11 2:08.506 16.931 2.638 23:50.945 Porsche 
4 551 Marius Aigner AUT TCO-5 11 2:10.142 52.599 35.668 24:26.613 Porsche 
5 489 Ewald-Marco Münzer AUT TCO-5 10 2:17.485 1 Lap llap 23:16.163 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNS 563 Wolfgang Terschl AUT TCO-5 DNS Prosport 
DQ 469 Johann Gantner AUT TCO-5 10 2:13.327 DQ 23:20.512 Porsche 

TCO-6 
878 Jack Russel AUT TCO-6 11 2:06.083 23: 18.016 KTM 

2 898 Grip Max AUT TCO-6 11 2:08.032 28.333 28.333 23:46.349 KTM 

Not classified 
DNF 836 Reini 5ampl AUT TCO-7 2 DNF 5:06.080 KTM 

TCR-1 
530 Hans-Peter Eder AUT TCR-1 10 2:20.760 23:42.018 Cupra 

TCR-2 
1 455 Dominik Haselsteiner AUT TCR-2 11 2:12.828 24:37.702 Cupra 
2 531 Daniel Lemmerhofer AUT TCR-2 11 2:13.453 2.506 2.506 24:40.208 Cupra 
3 432 Bernhard 5titz AUT TCR-2 11 2:15.330 29.740 27.234 25:07.442 Hyundai Elantra 
4 557 Reinhardt Gfatterhofer AUT TCR-2 10 2:20.497 1 Lap 1 Lap 23:57.294 Cupra 

#469 DSQ - STEWARD DECISION 
#549 DSQ - STEWARD DECISION 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 
15.998 167,746 2:06.083 169,.089 878 - Jack Russel 

OFFICIALS 

Printed: 4. 8. 2024 15:02:06 
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Chief Timekeeper 
Adam Valacsai 

Race Director 
Rainer Werner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to: Slovakia Ring 


